

RAMANUJAN'S PLACE IN THE WORLD OF MATHEMATICS
Essays Providing a Comparative Study

AUTHOR: Krishnaswami Alladi

Errata

1. Page ix, line 4: Change "luminaries whose life" to "luminaries whose lives"
2. Page x, line 10: Change "sidetracked" to "side tracked"
3. Page x, line 9: Change "Neils Henryk" to "Niels Henrik"
4. Page xii, line 6: Change "the in" to "in the"
5. Page xv, line 7: Change "Mathematischs" to "Mathematisches"
6. Page 17, line 18: Change "Special Functions" to "special functions"
7. Page 16, line 11: Change "is the one due to" to "is due to"
8. Page 16, line 15: Change "printed pages!" to "pages!"
9. Page 20, line 3: Change "but," to "but"
10. Page 52, line 9: Change "Loius" to "Louis"
11. Page 112, line 17: Change "in the unit circle," to "on the unit circle,"
12. Page 114, line 6: Change "simplicity elegance" to "simplicity, elegance"
13. Page 122, line 7: Change "one and all an inspiration" to "one and all and an inspiration"
14. Page 150, line 12: Change "the latter the analytic side" to "the latter on the analytic side"
15. Page 175, Index: Change "Rademacher, Hans, 70" to "Rademacher, Hans, 23, 70"
16. Page 175, Index: Change "Ono, Ken 96, 114, 166" to "Ono, Ken, 9, 96, 114, 166"
17. Page 177, Index: Change "Zeilberger, Doron, 149" to "Zeilberger, Doron, 16, 149"
18. BACK COVER, line 3 of Para 1: Change "life and works" to "lives and works"

<http://www.springer.com/978-81-322-0766-5>

Ramanujan's Place in the World of Mathematics

Essays Providing a Comparative Study

Alladi, K.

2013, XVIII, 178 p., Hardcover

ISBN: 978-81-322-0766-5